8

LRBa2804/1 RPN:jld:pg

SENATE AMENDMENT 1, TO SENATE SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1, TO 2005 SENATE BILL 443

March 9, 2006 - Offered by Senator Robson.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:
2	1. Page 1, line 2: delete "Calumet" and substitute "Juneau".
3	2. Page 1, line 3: delete lines 3 to 5 and substitute:
4	"Section 1m. 753.06 (6) (e) of the statutes is amended to read:
5	753.06 (6) (e) Juneau County. The circuit has one branch. Commencing August
6	1, 2007, the circuit has 2 branches.".
7	3. Page 2, line 2: delete "Calumet" and substitute "Juneau".

(END)